Junior Club Championship
Saturday, August 26, 2017

Scoring Summary

1st Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

4th Place

Field Prizes
Long Drive #3

Closest to the Pin #4
Curvy Drive #7
Closest to the Pin #8
Shortest Drive #11
Closest to the Pin #13

Closest to the Pin # 16

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00

$20.00

$15.00

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$10

Girls
Clara Bergman
Boys
Lucas Hugo
Nolan Ferrier
Joe Nevan-Casey

Jackson Rylant

Lucas Hugo
Nolan Ferrier
Clara Bergman
Clara Bergman
Lucas Hugo
Joe Nevan Casey

Jackson Rylant

Score

88

99

99

107

120



