Junior Club Championship Saturday, August 26, 2017 Scoring Summary

		Girls	Score
1st Place	\$30.00	Clara Bergman	88
		Boys	
1st Place	\$30.00	Lucas Hugo	99
2nd Place	\$25.00	Nolan Ferrier	99
3rd Place	\$20.00	Joe Nevan-Casey	107
4th Place	\$15.00	Jackson Rylant	120
Field Prizes Long Drive #3	\$ 10	Lucas Hugo	
Closest to the Pin #4	\$10	Nolan Ferrier	
Curvy Drive #7	\$10	Clara Bergman	
Closest to the Pin #8	\$10	Clara Bergman	
Shortest Drive #11	\$10	Lucas Hugo	
Closest to the Pin #13	\$10	Joe Nevan Casey	
Closest to the Pin # 16	\$10	Jackson Rylant	